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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i WIND EROSION WATER EROSION i
MAP C I HL R K T SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS~ VALUE HEL
MUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAME % VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. 8T/RK CLASS
hhbhikbk dkdkkd dhhbbbbbb bbbk & dhk dhbbk bbbk dhbhh bhbbbh AhbkAE Kkkbh dhbbhh hhdk Akkbkk dhbkkh bhhbh AhkhE  bhAkd  bhkk
676100 100 ANACAPA 1100 0.05 86 3 B 0.32 9 2 9 100 500 0.201 2.617 1.667 2
676101 101 ANACAPA 1 50 0.05 86 3 L3R 5 0 Z 200 800 0.080 0.3751.667 3
676101 101 URBAN LAND 2 25 0.05 ERROR 5] 0 OERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
676102 102 BADLAND 1100 0,05 ERROR 5] 0 OERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
676103 103 BALCOM 1100 0.05 0 3 5 037 2 9 15 50 500 0.828 5.283 0.577 1
676104 104 BALCOM 1100 0,05 0 3 B 0.37 2 15 30 90 400 1.671 11.734 0.577 1
676105 105 BALCOM 1100 0.05 0 3 % 0.37 2 30 950 90 300 4.143 18.242 0.577 1
676106 106 BALCOM 1100 0,05 0 3 037 2 0 B 50 250 7,447 23.765 0.577 |
676107 107 CAPISTRANO 1 45 0.05 6 3 5 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.222 3
676107 107 URBAN LAND Z 30 0.05 ERROR 75 0 OERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
676108 108 CAPISTRANO 1 45 0.05 86 3 7% 0.24 9 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.222 2
676108 108 URBAN LAND 2 30 0.05 ERROR 75 0 OERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
676109 103 CHUALAR 1 55 0.05 0 3 75 0.28 9 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 1.905 2
676108 103 URBAN LAND 2 25 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0.000ERROR ERRO
676110 110 CONEJO 1 50 0.05 0 3 % 0.28 5 0 Z 200 800 0.080 0.375 1.905 3
676110 110 URBAN LAND z2 3 0.05 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0,000ERROR ERRO
676111 111 CONEJO 1 45 0.05 0 3 % 0.28 5 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 1.905 2
676111 111 URBAN LAND Z 40 0.05 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0.000ERROR ERRO
676112 112 CROPLEY 1 45 0.05 0 3 % 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.222 3
676112 . 112 URBAN LAND ¢ 35 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0,000ERROR ERRO
676113 113 CROPLEY 1 45 0.05 0 3 B 0.24 9 2 9 200 80O 0.247 3.311 2,222 2
676113 113 URBAN LAND Z 40 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0.000ERROR ERRO
676114 114 DANVILLE 1 40 0.05 0 3 n 0.3 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.375 1.667 3
676114 114 URBAN LAND 2 3 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0.000ERROR ERRO
676115 115 FRIANT 1100 0.05 38 3 5 0.32 1 a0~ : 79 90 250 7.447 23,765 0.333 1
676116 116 GAVIOTA 1100 0.05 0 3 B 0.43 1 g 30 50 400 0.828 11.734 0,248 |
676117 117 GAVIOTA 1100 0.05 0 3 B 0.43 1 N 50 90 300 4,143 18.242 0.248 1
676118 118 GAZ0S 1100 0.05 38 3 N 037 2 5 X 90 400 1.671 11.734 0.577 1
676118 118 GAZ0S 1100 0.05 38 3 P | S 30 50 90 300 4.143 18.242 0.577 1
676120 120 GAZOS 1 50 0.05 38 3 B 037 2 30 50 90 300 4,148 18,242 0,577 1
676120 120 BALCOM 2 35 0.05 0 3 5 0.37 2 30 % 50 300 4.143 18,242 0.577 1
676121 121 LOPEZ 1100 0.05 0 3 75 0.15 1 30 50 50 300 4.143 18.242 0.711 |
676122 122 MILLSHOLM 1100 0.05 0 3 5 0.43 1 30 50 90 300 4.143 18.242 0.248 1
676123 123 MOCHO 1 45 0.05 86 3 5 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0,080 0,3751.240 3
676123 123 URBAN LAND Z 40 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000ERROR ERRO
676124 124 MOCHO 1 45 0.05 86 3 % 0.43 5 2 8 100 600 0,201 2.867 1.240 2
676124 124 URBAN LAND 2 40 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000ERROR ERRO
676125 125 ROCK OUTCROP 1 50 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0.000ERROR ERRO
676125 125 FRIANT 2 40 0.05 38 3 n 032 1 90 75 50 250 7.447 23.7650.333 1|
676126 126 ROCK OUTCROP 1 9 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000  0.000ERROR ERRD
676126 126 GAVIOTA 2 B 00 0 3 B 0.43 1 N B 50 300 4.143 26.034 0.248 |
676127 127 SAN EMIGDIO 1 60 0.05 86 3 B 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.375 1.667 3
676127 127 URBAN LAND z2 30 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000ERROR ERRO
676128 128 SAUGUS 1100 0.05 56 3 B 032 3 15 30 90 400 1.671 11.734 1.000 1
676129 129 SAUGUS 1100 0.05 56 3 79 0.32 3 N 50 50 300 4,149 18.242 1.000 1
676130 130 S0BOBA 1100 0.05 % '3 v 15 5 0 2 50 300 0.060 0.279 3.556 3
676131 131 SOBOBA 1100 0.05 296 « 3 B 0.15 3 & 9 50 300 0.163 2.027 3.5%6 3
676132 132 SOPER 1100- 0,05 0 3 19 02 Z 159 50 400 1.671 11,734 1.067 |
0.05 0 3 n 02 : AR S0 300 4.143 18.242 1.067 1

676133 133 SOPER 1100
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676134
676135
676135
676136
676136
676136
676137
676138
676139
676139
676139
676140
676140
676140
676141
676141
676141
676142
676142
676142
676143
676143
676143

134 SOPER VARIANT

135 TUJUNGA

135 URBAN LAND

136 URBAN LAND

136 XERORTHENTS
136 FRIANT

137 VISTA

138 XERORTHENTS
139 XERORTHENTS
139 URBAN LAND

139 BALCOM

140 XERORTHENTS
140 URBAN LAND

140 BALCOM

141 XERORTHENTS
141 URBAN LAND

141 GAZ0S

142 XERORTHENTS
142 URBAN LAND

142 GAZ0S

143 XERORTHENTS
143 URBAN LAND

143 SAUGUS
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250 7.447 23.765 0.667 1

400 0.069

0.304 3.137 3

ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO

0 0.000
400 1.671
250 7.447

0 0,000

0 0.000

0 0.000
500 0,828

0 0.000

0 0.000
400 1.671

0 0.000

0 0.000
500 0.828

0 0.000

0 0.000
400 1.671

0 0,000

0 0.000
400 1.671

0.000ERROR ERRO

11.734 0,333 1
23.765 0.667 1

0.000ERROR ERRO
0.000ERROR ERRO
0.000ERROR ERRO
5.283 0.577 1
0.000ERROR ERRO
0.000ERROR ERRO

11,734 0.577 1

0.000ERROR ERRO
0.000ERROR ERRO
5.283 0.577 1
0.000ERROR ERRO
0.000ERROR ERRO

11.734 0,577 1

0.000ERROR ERRO
0.000ERROR ERRO

11.734 1,000 1



